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Ragione sociale Partita iva
ALLEGRETTO TRASLOCHI 737160325
ARCA SCS ONLUS 1560960930
ARIETE SRL 1231550326
ARTCO SERVIZI COOP. 1075550309
ARTEMEDIA S.R.L. 2578130300
AURORA COMPUTERS SRL 541910311
AUTA MAROCCHI SPA 686490327
BUFFON FRANCO 1996560304

C.E.A. - CENTRO ECOLOGIA AMBIENTE 1150340329

C.0.S.M. CONSORZIO OPERATIVO
SALUTE MENTALE SOCIETA 1806030308
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

CLAPS (CULTURA LAVORO PROMOZIONE

SERVIZI) 1043780939
CLEAN SERVICE SAS 2104370305
CO.SE.MA. SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

SERVIZI E MANUTENZIONI GENERALI 368570313
COOP NONCELLO - SOCIETA
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE - IMPRESA 437790934
SOCIALE - ONLUS

COOPERATIVA FACCHINI ARIANNA

SOC.COOP. A R.L. 603720327
COOPERATIVA GERMANO - SOCIETA 592290324

COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
COOPERATIVA PLURISERVIZI VALCANALE 177220308

COOPERATIVA PORTABAGAGLI E
FACCHINAGGIO CAROVANA VAL FELLA 164790305

SCARL

gggPéEOROA:IVA SOCIALE CIF E ZAF 1368430300
CoTERATIA SOCALE K905 SOCIETA 50001055
CoOPRATIA SOTAE OISy 2099503
-?}EIASP%)OREOSRLPAOLO - TRASLOCHI - 2754410302
DIAMANTE LUIGI SRL 67200931
DL SERVICES SRL 1456650934
E.M.CORPORATION AGENCY 1040740316
ELITA S.R.L. 2363030301
EQUIPE S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO 520370313
ESTERNA SERVIZI SRL 2861550305
EURO&PROMOS FM S.P.A. 2458660301
EXPRESS S.R.L. 1284290325
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FAMILIA S.R.L.

FAST TRASLOCHI SRL
UNIPERSONALE

FRANCO PALIAGA

FRIULARCHIVI

FRIULARREDI - DEL BEN SILVANO
GERIN CRISTIAN

GUARNERIO SOC. COOP.

ISPEF SERVIZI ECOLOGICI SRL
ITALSPURGHI ECOLOGIA SRL

LA BORA S.C. AR.L.

LA.SE. SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
SOCIETA COOPERATIVA

LAVORIAMO  INSIEME SOC. COOP.

SOCIALE A R.L.
M.P. MUSICA DI POLES MAURIZIO

MANI TESE COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
MASSIMO BERLENGA

MS MULTISERVICE DI MARINA SUCUR
MTEC ITALIA SRL

MUSIC TEAM SNC DI CONTE MARCO & C.

NASCENTE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
SOCIALEAR L

NOESE FACILITY MANAGEMENT SRLS
NUOVA ALFA SRL

OFFICELANDIA DI CATTELAN EDY
OFFICINA NAVALE QUAIAT SRL
OMNIADOC SPA

PAGLIUCA SRL

PREGI SRL

PRINTPROMO SRL

PROGETTO LIVE DI TOLOMIO CLAUDIO

PU.MA. PULIZIE E MANUTENZIONI
SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

PULITECNICA FRIULANA SRL

QUERCIAMBIENTE SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

RGRENT

SOCIETA

2251000309

631240322

1993120300

1427140932

1684650938

2513380309

1117230308

1477630931

310550322

838420321

1155390329

1407860301

1347570937

1127220323

1161370935

1279700320

1237990328

1568160301

1534390305

1283270328

1273790327

1524230933

1009070325

8452770962

2871900300

2305280303

2964050302

1689410932

1320170309

803500305

907100325

1039000326

2251000309

631240322

PLGFNC61T26L
424E

1427140932
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1117230308

1477630931

310550322

838420321

1155390329

1407860301

PLSMRZ60P19H
65772

BRLMSM57E05
D493X
SCRMRN79A66
Z150E

1237990328

1568160301

1534390305

1283270328

1273790327

CTTDYE76L251
403F

1009070325

8452770962

2871900300

2305280303

TLMCLD58L30I
904P

1320170309

803500305

907100325

GDGRRT65TO3L
4247



ROIATTI SRL 1031670936 1031670936

RS SRL SOC. UNIPERSONALE 966240327 1887790309
S.I.N.E. SRL SERVIZI INTEGRATI DEL

NORD EST 2052570302 2052570302
SERVICOM S.R.L. 877040329 877040329

SMISTAMENTO MERCI E SERVIZI

INTEGRATI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

LAVORATORI UNITI FRANCO BASAGLIA 124570326 124570326
IMPRESA SOCIALE

SOCIETA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE IL

162730303 162730303

GRANDE CARRO 473760312 473760312
STAND EUROPA 2643810308 2643810308
'(I;I.ECNOGREEN SNC DI TURRIN MAURO & 5,220 345730931
TLT SERVIZI 1314800325 1314800325
TOSORATTI SRL 2681740300 2681740300
V.D.E. DI VIOL DIEGO 620530931 ‘{gf_DGISSLOS“
VIDEOTECNICA DI ACONE MAURIZIO 383850310 EONQAQ"RRZ57A31

VIDEOTECNICA IMPIANTI S.R.L. SOCIETA'
UNIPERSONALE 1166810315 1166810315



Comune(PR)

Regione

FRIULI VENEZIA

TRIESTE(TS) GIULIA
PASIANO FRIULI VENEZIA
PORDENONE(PN) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
TRIESTE(TS) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
PALMANOVA(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
UDINE(UD) GIULIA
GRADISCA FRIULI VENEZIA
D'ISONZO(GO) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
TRIESTE(TS) GIULIA
CERVIGNANO DEL FRIULI VENEZIA
FRIULI(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
TRIESTE(TS) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
UDINE(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
PORDENONE(PN) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
FORNI DI SOTTO(UD) o
FRIULI VENEZIA
CORMONS(GO) GIULIA
ROVEREDO FRIULI VENEZIA
PIANO(PN) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
MUGGIA(TS) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
TRIESTE(TS) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
TARVISIO(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
PONTEBBA(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
UDINE(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
PORDENONE(PN) GIULIA
, FRIULI VENEZIA
RIVE D'ARCANO(UD) o
FRIULI VENEZIA
UDINE(UD) GIULIA
SAN VITO AL FRIULI VENEZIA
TAGLIAMENTO(PN) GIULIA
PINZANO AL FRIULI VENEZIA
TAGLIAMENTO(PN) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
MONFALCONE(GO) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
UDINE(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GORIZIA(GO) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
UDINE(UD) GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
UDINE(UD) GIULIA
TRIESTE(TS) FRIULI VENEZIA

GIULIA



MANZANO(UD)

SAN DORLIGO DELLA FRIULI

VALLE - DOLINA(TS)
SAN DORLIGO DELLA
VALLE - DOLINA(TS)

UDINE(UD)

PASIANO DI
PORDENONE(PN)

TARVISIO(UD)
UDINE(UD)

AZZANO DECIMO(PN)

SAN DORLIGO DELLA
VALLE - DOLINA(TS)

TRIESTE(TS)
TRIESTE(TS)
SEDEGLIANO(UD)
PORDENONE(PN)
TRIESTE(TS)
PORDENONE(PN)
TRIESTE(TS)
TRIESTE(TS)
REMANZACCO(UD)
UDINE(UD)
TRIESTE(TS)

TRIESTE(TS)

VALVASONE
ARZENE(PN)

TRIESTE(TS)
UDINE(UD)
TAVAGNACCO(UD)
UDINE(UD)
TOLMEZZO(UD)
SPILIMBERGO(PN)
TAVAGNACCO(UD)
UDINE(UD)
TRIESTE(TS)

TRIESTE(TS)

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA

GIULIA



PORDENONE(PN)
TRIESTE(TS)
UDINE(UD)
TRIESTE(TS)

UDINE(UD)

MUGGIA(TS)

GORIZIA(GO)
TAVAGNACCO(UD)
CORDENONS(PN)
TRIESTE(TS)
TAVAGNACCO(UD)
PORCIA(PN)
GORIZIA(GO)

GORIZIA(GO)

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
FRIULI
GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

VENEZIA

VENEZIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA

GIULIA



